Fantasy
Spovts

Road to Glory Days

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Thu Oct 3 5:00am CT

Bcheerful (2-2)

Week 1 132.95 VS The Hart Foundation
Week 2 98.70 VS Maxx 2

Week 3 130.05 VS LITTLE

Week 4 150.55 Vs Donneybrook?2
Week 5 S Drive Thru

Week 6 Vs Slitha Dyn 4

Week 7 S Krusty Roads

Week 8 VS Fire

Week 9 S Rhinoceros Monsters
Week 10 VS Pandora Rockets
Week 11 VS Fowl Play

Week 12 VS The Hart Foundation
Week 13 VS Maxx 2

Week 14 VS LITTLE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

131.90
119.70
135.75
104.05

Win
Loss
Loss
Win
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Donneybrook?2 (2-2)

Week 1 119.15 VS Fowl Play

Week 2 72.95 VS Pandora Rockets
Week 3 123.30 VS Krusty Roads

Week 4 104.05 VS Bcheerful

Week 5 VS The Hart Foundation
Week 6 VS Rhinoceros Monsters
Week 7 VS Drive Thru

Week 8 VS Maxx 2

Week 9 S LITTLE

Week 10 VS Fire

Week 11 VS Slitha Dyn 4

Week 12 Vs Fowl Play

Week 13 VS Pandora Rockets
Week 14 Vs Krusty Roads

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

95.60 Win

89.60 Loss

91.00 Win

150.55 Loss
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Drive Thru (2-2)

Week 1 141.70 VS Rhinoceros Monsters
Week 2 122.45 Vs Slitha Dyn 4

Week 3 128.05 S Fire

Week 4 91.50 VS Pandora Rockets
Week 5 VS Bcheerful

Week 6 Vs Fowl Play

Week 7 VS Donneybrook2

Week 8 VS The Hart Foundation
Week 9 VS Krusty Roads

Week 10 VS LITTLE

Week 11 VS Maxx 2

Week 12 VS Rhinoceros Monsters
Week 13 Vs Slitha Dyn 4

Week 14 VS Fire

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

126.40
122.45
104.95
139.15

Win
Loss
Win
Loss
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Fire (2-2)

Week 1 126.90 VS Slitha Dyn 4

Week 2 147.80 VS Rhinoceros Monsters
Week 3 104.95 S Drive Thru

Week 4 144.90 VS LITTLE

Week 5 VS Krusty Roads

Week 6 VS Maxx 2

Week 7 VS Fowl Play

Week 8 VS Bcheerful

Week 9 VS The Hart Foundation
Week 10 Vs Donneybrook?2

Week 11 VS Pandora Rockets
Week 12 Vs Slitha Dyn 4

Week 13 VS Rhinoceros Monsters
Week 14 VS Drive Thru

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

101.45 Win

150.60 Loss

128.05 Loss

95.35 Win
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Fowl Play (2-2)

Week 1 95.60 Vs Donneybrook2
Week 2 112.70 Vs Krusty Roads

Week 3 103.65 VS Pandora Rockets
Week 4 112.80 VS The Hart Foundation
Week 5 VS Maxx 2

Week 6 VS Drive Thru

Week 7 VS Fire

Week 8 VS LITTLE

Week 9 Vs Slitha Dyn 4

Week 10 VS Rhinoceros Monsters
Week 11 VS Bcheerful

Week 12 Vs Donneybrook?2
Week 13 VS Krusty Roads

Week 14 VS Pandora Rockets

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

119.15 Loss

136.20 Loss

90.40 Win

104.70 Win
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Krusty Roads (2-2)

Week 1 78.30 VS Pandora Rockets
Week 2 136.20 Vs Fowl Play

Week 3 91.00 Vs Donneybrook2
Week 4 115.60 VS Rhinoceros Monsters
Week 5 VS Fire

Week 6 VS The Hart Foundation
Week 7 VS Bcheerful

Week 8 Vs Slitha Dyn 4

Week 9 S Drive Thru

Week 10 VS Maxx 2

Week 11 VS LITTLE

Week 12 VS Pandora Rockets
Week 13 VS Fowl Play

Week 14 Vs Donneybrook?2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

78.80 Loss

112.70 Win

123.30 Loss

88.95 Win
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LITTLE (1-3)

Week 1 84.45 VS Maxx 2

Week 2 109.15 VS The Hart Foundation
Week 3 135.75 S Bcheerful

Week 4 95.35 VS Fire

Week 5 VS Rhinoceros Monsters
Week 6 VS Pandora Rockets
Week 7 VS Slitha Dyn 4

Week 8 Vs Fowl Play

Week 9 Vs Donneybrook2
Week 10 VS Drive Thru

Week 11 VS Krusty Roads

Week 12 VS Maxx 2

Week 13 VS The Hart Foundation
Week 14 VS Bcheerful

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

110.70
112.35
130.05
144.90

Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
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Maxx 2 (3-1)

Week 1 110.70 VS LITTLE

Week 2 119.70 VS Bcheerful

Week 3 57.45 VS The Hart Foundation
Week 4 122.25 Vs Slitha Dyn 4

Week 5 VS Fowl Play

Week 6 VS Fire

Week 7 VS Rhinoceros Monsters
Week 8 Vs Donneybrook?2
Week 9 VS Pandora Rockets
Week 10 Vs Krusty Roads

Week 11 VS Drive Thru

Week 12 VS LITTLE

Week 13 S Bcheerful

Week 14 VS The Hart Foundation

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

84.45 Win

98.70 Win

82.95 Loss

100.20 Win
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Pandora Rockets (3-1)

Week 1 78.80 VS Krusty Roads

Week 2 89.60 Vs Donneybrook?2
Week 3 90.40 VS Fowl Play

Week 4 139.15 VS Drive Thru

Week 5 Vs Slitha Dyn 4

Week 6 VS LITTLE

Week 7 VS The Hart Foundation
Week 8 VS Rhinoceros Monsters
Week 9 VS Maxx 2

Week 10 VS Bcheerful

Week 11 VS Fire

Week 12 Vs Krusty Roads

Week 13 VS Donneybrook2
Week 14 Vs Fowl Play

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

78.30 Win

72.95 Win

103.65 Loss

91.50 Win
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Rhinoceros Monsters (1-3)

Week 1 126.40 VS Drive Thru

Week 2 150.60 VS Fire

Week 3 112.95 Vs Slitha Dyn 4
Week 4 88.95 Vs Krusty Roads
Week 5 VS LITTLE

Week 6 Vs Donneybrook2
Week 7 VS Maxx 2

Week 8 VS Pandora Rockets
Week 9 VS Bcheerful

Week 10 Vs Fowl Play

Week 11 VS The Hart Foundation
Week 12 VS Drive Thru

Week 13 VS Fire

Week 14 Vs Slitha Dyn 4

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

141.70
147.80
119.20
115.60

Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
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Slitha Dyn 4 (2-2)

Week 1 101.45 VS Fire

Week 2 122.45 VS Drive Thru

Week 3 119.20 VS Rhinoceros Monsters
Week 4 100.20 VS Maxx 2

Week 5 VS Pandora Rockets
Week 6 VS Bcheerful

Week 7 VS LITTLE

Week 8 Vs Krusty Roads

Week 9 VS Fowl Play

Week 10 VS The Hart Foundation
Week 11 VS Donneybrook2

Week 12 VS Fire

Week 13 VS Drive Thru

Week 14 VS Rhinoceros Monsters

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

126.90
122.45
112.95
122.25

Loss
Win
Win
Loss
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The Hart Foundation (2-2)

Week 1 131.90 VS Bcheerful

Week 2 112.35 VS LITTLE

Week 3 82.95 S Maxx 2

Week 4 104.70 Vs Fowl Play

Week 5 Vs Donneybrook2
Week 6 Vs Krusty Roads
Week 7 VS Pandora Rockets
Week 8 VS Drive Thru

Week 9 VS Fire

Week 10 Vs Slitha Dyn 4
Week 11 VS Rhinoceros Monsters
Week 12 VS Bcheerful

Week 13 VS LITTLE

Week 14 VS Maxx 2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

132.95 Loss

109.15 Win

57.45 Win

112.80 Loss
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