

Bcheerful (2-2)

Week 1	132.95	VS	The Hart Foundation	131.90	Win
Week 2	98.70	VS	Maxx 2	119.70	Loss
Week 3	130.05	VS	LITTLE	135.75	Loss
Week 4	150.55	VS	Donneybrook2	104.05	Win
Week 5		VS	Drive Thru		
Week 6		VS	Slitha Dyn 4		
Week 7		VS	Krusty Roads		
Week 8		VS	Fire		
Week 9		VS	Rhinoceros Monsters		
Week 10		VS	Pandora Rockets		
Week 11		VS	Fowl Play		
Week 12		VS	The Hart Foundation		
Week 13		VS	Maxx 2		
Week 14		VS	LITTLE		



Donneybrook2 (2-2)

Week 1	119.15	VS	Fowl Play	95.60	Win
Week 2	72.95	VS	Pandora Rockets	89.60	Loss
Week 3	123.30	VS	Krusty Roads	91.00	Win
Week 4	104.05	VS	Bcheerful	150.55	Loss
Week 5		VS	The Hart Foundation		
Week 6		VS	Rhinoceros Monsters		
Week 7		VS	Drive Thru		
Week 8		VS	Maxx 2		
Week 9		VS	LITTLE		
Week 10		VS	Fire		
Week 11		VS	Slitha Dyn 4		
Week 12		VS	Fowl Play		
Week 13		VS	Pandora Rockets		
Week 14		VS	Krusty Roads		



Drive Thru (2-2)					
Week 1	141.70	VS	Rhinoceros Monsters	126.40	Win
Week 2	122.45	VS	Slitha Dyn 4	122.45	Loss
Week 3	128.05	VS	Fire	104.95	Win
Week 4	91.50	VS	Pandora Rockets	139.15	Loss
Week 5		VS	Bcheerful		
Week 6		VS	Fowl Play		
Week 7		VS	Donneybrook2		
Week 8		VS	The Hart Foundation		
Week 9		VS	Krusty Roads		
Week 10		VS	LITTLE		
Week 11		VS	Maxx 2		
Week 12		VS	Rhinoceros Monsters		
Week 13		VS	Slitha Dyn 4		
Week 14		VS	Fire		



Fire (2-2)					
Week 1	126.90	VS	Slitha Dyn 4	101.45	Win
Week 2	147.80	VS	Rhinoceros Monsters	150.60	Loss
Week 3	104.95	VS	Drive Thru	128.05	Loss
Week 4	144.90	VS	LITTLE	95.35	Win
Week 5		VS	Krusty Roads		
Week 6		VS	Maxx 2		
Week 7		VS	Fowl Play		
Week 8		VS	Bcheerful		
Week 9		VS	The Hart Foundation		
Week 10		VS	Donneybrook2		
Week 11		VS	Pandora Rockets		
Week 12		VS	Slitha Dyn 4		
Week 13		VS	Rhinoceros Monsters		
Week 14		VS	Drive Thru		



Week 13

Week 14

Krusty Roads

Pandora Rockets

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

119.15

136.20

90.40

104.70

Fowl Play (2-2) Week 1 95.60 Donneybrook2 vs Week 2 112.70 vs Krusty Roads Pandora Rockets Week 3 103.65 ٧S Week 4 112.80 The Hart Foundation vs Week 5 Maxx 2 vs Week 6 vs Drive Thru Week 7 Fire vs Week 8 LITTLE vs Week 9 Slitha Dyn 4 ٧S Week 10 vs **Rhinoceros Monsters** Week 11 Bcheerful VS Week 12 vs Donneybrook2

vs

vs



Krusty Roads (2-2)

	/				
Week 1	78.30	VS	Pandora Rockets	78.80	Loss
Week 2	136.20	VS	Fowl Play	112.70	Win
Week 3	91.00	VS	Donneybrook2	123.30	Loss
Week 4	115.60	VS	Rhinoceros Monsters	88.95	Win
Week 5		VS	Fire		
Week 6		VS	The Hart Foundation		
Week 7		VS	Bcheerful		
Week 8		VS	Slitha Dyn 4		
Week 9		VS	Drive Thru		
Week 10		VS	Maxx 2		
Week 11		VS	LITTLE		
Week 12		VS	Pandora Rockets		
Week 13		VS	Fowl Play		
Week 14		VS	Donneybrook2		



Loss Loss Win Loss

LITTLE (1-3)

Week 1	84.45	VS	Maxx 2	110.70
Week 2	109.15	VS	The Hart Foundation	112.35
Week 3	135.75	VS	Bcheerful	130.05
Week 4	95.35	VS	Fire	144.90
Week 5		VS	Rhinoceros Monsters	
Week 6		VS	Pandora Rockets	
Week 7		VS	Slitha Dyn 4	
Week 8		VS	Fowl Play	
Week 9		VS	Donneybrook2	
Week 10		VS	Drive Thru	
Week 11		VS	Krusty Roads	
Week 12		VS	Maxx 2	
Week 13		VS	The Hart Foundation	
Week 14		VS	Bcheerful	



Maxx 2 (3-1)					
Week 1	110.70	VS	LITTLE	84.45	Win
Week 2	119.70	VS	Bcheerful	98.70	Win
Week 3	57.45	VS	The Hart Foundation	82.95	Loss
Week 4	122.25	VS	Slitha Dyn 4	100.20	Win
Week 5		VS	Fowl Play		
Week 6		VS	Fire		
Week 7		VS	Rhinoceros Monsters		
Week 8		VS	Donneybrook2		
Week 9		VS	Pandora Rockets		
Week 10		VS	Krusty Roads		
Week 11		VS	Drive Thru		
Week 12		VS	LITTLE		
Week 13		VS	Bcheerful		
Week 14		VS	The Hart Foundation		



Pandora Rockets (3-1)

	N= 7				
Week 1	78.80	VS	Krusty Roads	78.30	Win
Week 2	89.60	VS	Donneybrook2	72.95	Win
Week 3	90.40	VS	Fowl Play	103.65	Loss
Week 4	139.15	VS	Drive Thru	91.50	Win
Week 5		VS	Slitha Dyn 4		
Week 6		VS	LITTLE		
Week 7		VS	The Hart Foundation		
Week 8		VS	Rhinoceros Monsters		
Week 9		VS	Maxx 2		
Week 10		VS	Bcheerful		
Week 11		VS	Fire		
Week 12		VS	Krusty Roads		
Week 13		VS	Donneybrook2		
Week 14		VS	Fowl Play		



Loss Win Loss Loss

Rhinoceros Monsters (1-3)

Week 1	126.40	VS	Drive Thru	141.70
Week 2	150.60	VS	Fire	147.80
Week 3	112.95	VS	Slitha Dyn 4	119.20
Week 4	88.95	VS	Krusty Roads	115.60
Week 5		VS	LITTLE	
Week 6		VS	Donneybrook2	
Week 7		VS	Maxx 2	
Week 8		VS	Pandora Rockets	
Week 9		VS	Bcheerful	
Week 10		VS	Fowl Play	
Week 11		VS	The Hart Foundation	
Week 12		VS	Drive Thru	
Week 13		VS	Fire	
Week 14		VS	Slitha Dyn 4	



Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Slitha Dyn 4 (2-2)

······································	-/			
Week 1	101.45	VS	Fire	126.90
Week 2	122.45	VS	Drive Thru	122.45
Week 3	119.20	VS	Rhinoceros Monsters	112.95
Week 4	100.20	VS	Maxx 2	122.25
Week 5		VS	Pandora Rockets	
Week 6		VS	Bcheerful	
Week 7		vs	LITTLE	
Week 8		VS	Krusty Roads	
Week 9		VS	Fowl Play	
Week 10		vs	The Hart Foundation	
Week 11		vs	Donneybrook2	
Week 12		VS	Fire	
Week 13		VS	Drive Thru	
Week 14		vs	Rhinoceros Monsters	



Loss Win Win Loss

The Hart Foundation (2-2)

Week 1	131.90	VS	Bcheerful	132.95
Week 2	112.35	VS	LITTLE	109.15
Week 3	82.95	VS	Maxx 2	57.45
Week 4	104.70	VS	Fowl Play	112.80
Week 5		VS	Donneybrook2	
Week 6		VS	Krusty Roads	
Week 7		VS	Pandora Rockets	
Week 8		VS	Drive Thru	
Week 9		VS	Fire	
Week 10		VS	Slitha Dyn 4	
Week 11		VS	Rhinoceros Monsters	
Week 12		VS	Bcheerful	
Week 13		VS	LITTLE	
Week 14		VS	Maxx 2	

